MLN
Product description
Technical description
Range
Code
Dimensions
(mm)
Packaging
(kg/box)
The MLN is made of galvanized steel, providing a strong and durable fixing with good corrosion protection. This makes the plug
suitable for use in various conditions, including outdoor applications.
Plug diameter: 8 mm
Plate diameter: 70 mm
Anchorage depth: 50 mm
Drill hole depth: 60 mm
Plug material: Galvanized steel
National Technical Assessment: ITB-KOT-2021/1815 edition 1
MLN08110
MLN08140
MLN08170
MLN08200
MLN08210
MLN08230
MLN08250
MLN08260
MLN08300
8 x 110 mm
8 x 140 mm
8 x 170 mm
8 x 200 mm
8 x 210 mm
8 x 230 mm
8 x 250 mm
8 x 260 mm
8 x 300 mm
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
Installation